PKCELL CR14250 3V 650mAh Li-MnO2 Battery Manufacturer
PKCELL Battery with Terminations, Pins, Tags
Battery is always available with different types of terminations. Such as PC pins, tabs, solder tabs,
leads, wire, cable and connectors. You can find your ideal battery from our site.  If not, contact us our
Customer Service can assist you to find one, or offer custom-made terminations to meet meet your
specifications.
                                          page 1 / 3

Max.
Height
(mm)
Reference
Weight
(g)
TestTempera
ture
(°C)
CR17345(CR1
23A)
3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 34.5 16 23±3
CR15H270(CR
2)
3v 850.0 10 2 15.6 27.0 11 23±3
CR17335 3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 33.5 16 23±3
CR14250 3v 650.0 10 2 14.5 25.0 10 23±3
CR14505 3v 1400.0 10 2 14.5 50.5 17 23±3
CR14335 3v 800.0 10 2 14.5 33.5 13 23±3
CR17450 3v 2000.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17450 3v 2400.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17505 3v 2300.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
CR17505 3v 2700.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
                                          page 2 / 3
CR18505 3v 2500 10 2 18.5 50.5 35 20±3
CR11108(CR1
/3N)
3v 160.0 1 2 11.6 10.8 3.3 23±3
CR-V3 6v 3000.0 20 2 29X14.5X52 34 23±3